

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9630/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12/01/2011 in ITA No. 433/2009 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bangalore)

C.I.T BANGALORE & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S INTEL TECH INDIA P.LTD. Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 18/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No one appears for the respondent.
Leave granted.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Shashi Sareen
Date: 2014.12.19
09:05:11 ALMT
Reason: